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VOLUME TOTAL
ESTACA: 13+15.560m ESTACA: 14+0.000m ESTACA: 14+2.189m ESTACA: 14+12.423m ESTACA: 15+0.000m Estaca | freade | Areade | Volumede | Volumede ) Volum. Corte | Volum Aterro | Volume
Cota do Terreno: 713.145 Cota do Terreno: 712.626 Cota do Terreno: 712.248 Cota do Terreno: 710.581 Cota do Terreno: 709.308 Corte (m?) | Aterro (m?) | Corte (m3) | Aterro (m3) | Acum. (m3) | Acum. (m3) | Liquido (m3)
Cota do Projeto: 713.145 Cota do Projeto: 712.457 Cota do Projeto: 712.116 Cota do Projeto: 710.514 Cota do Projeto: 709.327 4+0,00 0,13 0,44 0.00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
/////,/ //////’ 4+1,37 0,12 0,43 0.16 0,60 0,16 0,60 -0,44
e 4+10,00 0,05 0,43 0.74 3,71 0,90 4,31 -3,41
L — / 4+16,14 0,30 0,21 2,01 2,01 6,33 -4,31
/ - \/ ~ 710 5+0,00 0,54 0,18 1.66 0,76 3,68 7,09 -3,41
o, J 3 e 710 Y — Bl 5+2,29 0,63 0,15 1.38 0,37 5,06 7,46 -2,40
P 710 B 710 ] 5+10,69 1,07 0,07 7.16 0,96 12,22 8,42 3,80
71 O 6+0,00 1,78 0,07 14.07 0,65 26,28 9,06 17,22
6+8,78 1,13 0,02 13.57 0,40 39,85 9,46 30,39
7+0,00 3,16 0,00 24.06 0,13 63,91 9,59 54,32
707 706 706 704 703 7+5,27 2,93 0,00 16.05 0,00 79,96 9,59 70,38
-10.0 0.0 10.0 —-10.0 0.0 10.0 -10.0 0.0 10.0 -10.0 0.0 10.0 -10.0 0.0 10.0 410,00 271 0.00 13.40 0.00 0337 0.59 83.78
ESTACA:154+2.379m ESTACA:154+10.000m ESTACA: 154+12.336m ESTACA: 154+17.16Tm ESTACA: 164+0.000m oy 7 000 213 000 105,50 959 9501
Cota do Terreno: 708.912 Cota do Terreno: 707.678 Cota do Terreno: 707.273 Cota do Terreno: 706.457 Cota do Terreno: 705.951 : : : : : : : :
Cota do Projeto: 708.955 Cota do Projeto: 707.761 Cota do Projeto: 707.395 Cota do Projeto: 706.639 Cota do Projeto: 706.194 8+0,00 2,79 0,00 15.38 0,01 120,88 9.60 111,28
/ § g / 8+4,48 3,10 0,00 13.21 0,01 134,08 9,60 124,48
71 O / 71 O 71 O 8+10,00 2,94 0,00 17.09 0,00 151,17 9,61 141,57
71 O / 3\/ 8+15,05 2,51 0,00 14.02 0,00 165,20 9,61 155,58
710 9‘7 77 8+16,53 2,51 0,00 3.72 0,00 168,91 9,62 159,30
: ~12.0% | 20% 7
N o 5o s A 9+0,00 2,56 0,00 9.03 0,01 177,94 9,62 168,32
9+2,80 2,42 0,00 717 0,01 185,11 9,63 175,48
9+9,08 1,33 0,08 12.00 0,28 197,11 9,91 187,20
10+0,00 0,19 0,49 8.34 3,10 205,45 13,01 192,44
11+0,00 0,34 0,70 5.37 11,93 210,82 24,94 185,89
703 702 701 700 700
11+11,43 0,22 0,54 3.20 7,10 214,03 32,03 181,99
-10.0 0.0 10.0 —-10.0 0.0 10.0 -10.0 0.0 10.0 -10.0 0.0 10.0 -10.0 0.0 10.0 [ 1141782 0,22 0.22 141 2,50 215,44 34,54 180,90
ESTACA:164+2.684m ESTACA: 164+8.206m ESTACA: 164+12.468m ESTACA: 164+14.853m ESTACA:164+17.238m 12+0.00 0.03 031 0.28 057 215.72 35.11 180,61
Cota do Terreno: 705.535 Cota do Terreno: 704.776 Cota do Terreno: 704.257 Cota do Terreno: 704.091 Cota do Terreno: 703.961
Cota do Projeto: 705.793 Cota do Projeto: 705.077 710 Cota do Projeto: 704.627 710 Cota do Projeto: 704.414 710 Cota do Projeto: 704.229 12+4,20 0,00 0,88 0.07 2:49 215,79 37,60 178,19
71 O 13+0,00 0,02 0,85 0.16 13,67 215,95 51,27 164,68
710 13+8,93 0,82 0,22 3.75 4,77 219,69 56,04 163,65
13+10,00 1,00 0,19 0.99 0,21 220,68 56,25 164,43
13+15,56 2,05 0,02 8.54 0,56 229,22 56,81 172,42
N a0 ] / 14+0,00 3,06 0,00 11.44 0,05 240,66 56,85 183,81
| .~—“J/ ////// ////// ////// 14+2,19 3,16 0,00 6.90 0,00 247,57 56,86 190,71
///// 14+12,42 2,06 0,00 26.69 0,02 274,26 56,88 217,38
700 700 700 15+0,00 1,79 0,02 14.62 0,11 288,87 56,99 231,89
700 15+2,38 1,71 0,03 417 0,06 293,04 57,05 235,99
700 699 698 698 698 15+10,00 1,27 0,03 11.36 0,22 304,40 57,26 247,14
-10.0 0.0 10.0 —-10.0 0.0 10.0 -10.0 0.0 10.0 -10.0 0.0 10.0 -10.0 0.0 10.0 | 15+12,34 1,21 0,04 2.88 0,08 307,28 57,35 249,93
ESTACA:17+10.000m ESTACA: 184+ 0.000m 15+17,16 0,67 0,21 453 0,61 311,80 57,95 253,85
Cota do Terreno: 703.242 Cota do Terreno: 703.165
Cota do Projeto: 703.488 Cota do Projeto: 703.395 101000 | 0% 019 165 0.59 313.48 %8.54 254,92
16+2,68 0,42 0,19 1.23 0,52 314,69 59,06 255,63
16+8,21 0,24 0,27 1.86 1,28 316,55 60,34 256,20
16+12,47 0,06 0,50 0.64 1,65 317,19 61,99 255,20
16+14,85 0,12 0,34 0.23 1,04 317,42 63,03 254,39
\ 16+17,24 0,36 0,27 0.59 0,79 318,01 63,82 254,18
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